
R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  135 SCT:  78

DeDE 93.68 15 4 5 60NQ 5 0Hornak 01.441 08017 0 0

Mick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mancino 00.002 08016 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73

Carter 43.72 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Tice 03.093 12018 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  70

BAM 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.005 16019 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.004 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  69

Kraze 36.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.947 20033 100 0

Zinger 42.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Foley 03.399 20026 100 0

Colbie 67.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Williams 02.118 20028 100 0

Boz 52.87 0 0 04 5Q 0 1Cappiello 02.7010 20024 95 0

Rosie 58.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brower 02.4511 20023 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0012 20022 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  70

Kion 38.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Magee 03.7215 24035 100 0

Drogon 40.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arnold 03.5013 24038 100 0

Gibbs 56.61 0 0 13 5Q 0 0Jersey 02.5314 24036 95 0

R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  75

Katrina 62.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hunter 02.633 12004 95 0

Yepa 70.23 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Polito 02.342 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  72

Lindsey 64.48 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Williams 02.615 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  70

Celeste 64.83 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Teramoto 02.657 20025 90 0

Grip 61.50 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1McKay 02.808 20006 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  72

Jack 41.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Maurey 04.199 20008 100 0

Shamrock 69.02 0 4 0 25NQ 1 1Damon 02.4910 24039 0 0

R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Indie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Manzi 10.009 08156 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Willie 52.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.4027 12157 100 0

Reggie 48.75 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Mikita-Kaufhold 03.6526 12159 0 0
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Rodeo 52.87 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Fricke 03.3725 12161 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69

Trinje 83.05 14 2 1 57NQ 0 0Spooner 02.2043 16166 0 0

Chickadee 60.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Specht 03.0342 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66

Larkin 48.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Specht 03.9140 20177 100 0

Lucy 49.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Phillips 03.8442 20172 0 0

Rhythm 56.80 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Husson 03.3341 20175 0 0

Finn 49.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McDonald 13.7939 20178 0 0

Nym 50.23 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cherry 03.7638 20179 0 0

Hailey 67.65 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.7937 20183 0 0

Cait 64.15 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Pinard 02.9536 20186 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70

InkaBlu 61.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rutkowski 03.1054 24188 0 0

Pivo 60.71 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Cannerelli 03.1152 24190 0 0

Waze 49.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Owen 03.8551 24192 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0053 24189 0 0

R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

MomoHa! 45.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.894 08091 100 30

Kammie 49.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 03.625 08090 100 26

Buzz 55.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.196 08089 100 20

Brazen 68.74 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Thompson 02.593 08084 0 0

Valentino 75.41 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Fricke 02.368 08085 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.007 08088 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Brody 46.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 03.8723 12094 100 24

Luc 49.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.5624 12093 100 21

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Preston 10.0022 12095 0 0

Rue 57.57 0 2 0 15NQ 0 1Mikita-Kaufhold 03.0921 12096 0 0

Honey 59.11 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bollenbach 03.0120 12158 0 0

Boots 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potts 10.0019 12163 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69

Lilac 34.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.2839 16101 100 34

Spry 35.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Szczygiel 05.1438 16102 100 33

Crime 36.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lazaro 04.9535 16107 100 32

Lira 38.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.6941 16099 100 30

Robin 43.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gore 04.2336 16106 100 25

Shelby 50.96 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sparrow 03.5937 16104 0 0

Yogi Bear 61.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paicer 02.9834 16168 0 0

Rafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mancino 00.0040 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66

Flirt 33.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shattuck 05.5635 20188 100 32
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Drew 39.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.7733 20108 100 26

Phire 39.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bronson 04.7311 20134 100 26

Sky 43.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Meadows 04.3732 20110 100 22

Twist 43.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.337 20137 100 22

Smartie Pantz 44.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.2527 20115 100 21

Quid 44.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.216 20140 100 21

Blitz 46.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.0614 20130 100 19

Static 48.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ross 03.8719 20123 100 17

Rio Grande 50.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wolf 03.759 20135 100 15

Gypsy Rose 52.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.612 20139 100 13

Pizzazz 58.76 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Thompson 03.2230 20109 0 0

Vilya 68.30 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Miller 02.7731 20112 0 0

Maewyn 53.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rose 03.5329 20113 0 0

Rayce 48.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.9328 20114 0 0

Rookie 46.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Covino 04.0926 20116 0 0

Karat 38.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Haynes 04.8925 20117 0 0

Flare 53.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 03.5524 20119 0 0

Riot 42.07 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill 04.4923 20120 0 0

Flirt 49.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 03.8222 20121 0 0

Kindle 49.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.8017 20125 0 0

Fiasco 52.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.5720 20128 0 0

Vader 40.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Warren 04.6915 20129 0 0

Scoot 50.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sherman 03.7313 20131 0 0

Dozer 53.54 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 03.5310 20132 0 0

Rosy 60.99 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Halperin 03.1012 20133 0 0

Honest Abe 58.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 03.238 20136 0 0

Nemesis 48.90 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.871 20138 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.005 20173 0 0

Chord 70.13 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Wojciechowski 02.694 20180 0 0

Artie Ross 47.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rose 03.963 20181 0 0

Ici Blue 41.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hartman 04.5834 20187 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKinney 00.0021 20122 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.0018 20124 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0016 20127 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70

Shambhu 44.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.2349 24142 100 25

Ted 54.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pazoga 03.4650 24187 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0048 24191 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  189 SCT:  66

Dezi 43.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 04.3455 24C144 100 22

R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  74

Gunner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Montemarano 00.006 16012 0 0
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R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  80

Geddy Lee 52.79 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Masch 03.111 08149 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  77

Belle 75.27 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0McKulsky 02.234 12001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  75

Eden 54.17 0 1 2 20NQ 0 1Montemarano 03.186 16010 0 0

R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Roger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hedderick 10.0018 08147 0 0

Annie 61.70 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Polito 02.8816 08150 0 0

Bonsai 66.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Foley 02.6715 08151 0 0

Hobbes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0017 08148 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74

Cooper 54.00 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Schaefer 03.3933 12152 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  189 SCT:  71

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.0056 16153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75

Panzer 53.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gambill 03.5347 20154 100 0

Shine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0046 20155 0 0

R

SAT-7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

CC 41.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.292 04041 100 39

Jenny 44.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Polito 03.991 04043 100 36

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Knight 47.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 03.7513 08047 100 28

Tessa 56.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McKulsky 03.1710 08052 100 19

Rosie Cotton 59.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 03.0112 08050 100 16

Kirby 65.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 02.7214 08046 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0011 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74

Ferris B. 43.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.2031 12056 100 30

Oliver 61.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.0030 12057 100 12

Eva 48.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Polito 03.8132 12055 0 0

Sookie 55.46 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Lange 03.3029 12058 0 0

Sarge 41.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tice 04.4128 12059 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  189 SCT:  71

Dyllie 43.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 04.3944 16077 100 27
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Lyric 43.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lazaro 04.3452 16064 100 27

Jake 46.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hass 04.0745 16075 100 24

Lonnie 51.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.6448 16070 100 19

Jamie 51.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.6453 16063 100 19

Abby 55.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.4251 16066 100 15

Sassafras 56.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.3746 16072 100 14

Callie 60.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wolf 03.1454 16062 100 10

Clay 58.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Matthews 03.2555 16060 0 0

Scorch 42.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McKay 04.4150 16068 0 0

Molly 54.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.4549 16069 0 0

Lexie 47.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Daunt 03.9847 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75

Zurich 39.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.8043 20081 100 35

Goliath 45.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Steele 04.1945 20079 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.0044 20080 0 0
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